
Nom Prénom Email Téléphone
Artico Robert robertartico@hotmail.fr +32-498/32.49.96
Baccus Jean-Claude jcbaccus@gmail.com +32-497/42.94.65
Baguette Benjamin benjamin.baguette@hotmail.com +32-496/42.31.75
Blétard Gilbert bletardg@gmail.com +32-475 66.27.60
Boulanger Marie-Catherine marika.boulanger@hotmail.com +32-496/17.46.63
Boutet Alain boutal@yahoo.fr +32-476/40.20.62
Braine Gaëtan gbraine@hotmail.be +32-496 776416
Brynaert Christophe christophe.brynaert@icloud.com +32 497 97 57 02
Bultot Cécile bultot.cecile@gmail.com 0497506499
Cabay Alain alaincabay67@gmail.com +32-477/36.14.39
Daelen Bruno b.daelen@skynet.be +32-497/170.558
Dagnelies Pauline Pauline.dagnelies@outlook.be +32-491734495
Debatty Jean-Claude jcdebatty@hotmail.com +32-470 65 12 12
Débie Francis domi.debie@gmail.com +32-491252036
Decraene Patrick patrick.decraene@teledisnet.be 0495156675
Dehousse Olivier tresorier@volleysaintlouis.be -32-497/57.76.93
Driesmans Michel michel.driesmans@skynet.be +32-471/851655
Driessens Alex alexdriessens@hotmail.be +32-477/87 31 54
Driessens Hugo hugodriessens@yahoo.com +32-495585959
Driessens Tom tomdriessens@yahoo.fr +32-471/859758
Dubru Eric dub1968@yahoo.fr +32-498/13.34.33
Duculot Valérie valerie.duculot@gmail.com +32-473/61.52.30
Dumoulin Soline anne.jonas@skynet.be +32-479/53.36.64
Eggen Maxime maxoueggen@gmail.com +32493/75.54.17
Fagnant Didier didierfagnant@gmail.com +32 495 45 30 01
Fagnant Stéphane stef.fagnant@gmail.com +32-495/93.04.87
Fassin Louis louis.fassin@orange.fr +33669942263
Franssen Emilie franssenemi@gmail.com +32-468371142
Gamarin Jean-Michel Gamarin.jm@gmail.com 0460967169
Gatez Grégoire gatezgreg@gmail.com +32-498/06.67.22
Geers Alain alaingeers8@gmail.com +32-496/12.37.73
Gérard Lydia lydia.gerard97@gmail.com +32-496/80.31.59
Greif Philippe reglement@volleyliege.be +32-471/42.98.15
Guillaume Thierry guillaumethierry@live.be +32-495/24.59.39
Humblet Eric erichumblet@gmail.com +32/496.11.57.04
Jadin Kevin kevin.jadin@gmail.com +32-470/51.30.94
Jolet Alexandre alexandre.jolet.2002@gmail.com +32-470571556
Jongen Alain alain.jongen@gmail.com 0496/134393
Jossens Rosine rosine.jossens@gmail.com 0477/307518
Khúc Thiên thienkhuc@gmail.com +32-495/64.57.19
Krajewski Sigmunt francoisesimonkrajewski@hotmail.be +32-472.57.64.82
Lacroix Joseph lacroixjoseph46@gmail.com +32-497/19.60.79
Laforgia Gino ginolaforgia@gmail.com +32-485/44.11.14
Lammeretz Pierre plammeretz@gmail.com +32483859096
Lecluse Olivier olivierlecluse0@gmail.com +32-471828708
Lempereur Vincent vincent.lempereur@gmail.com +32-474713159
Lesuisse Sébastien lesuissesebastien@hotmail.com 0471/736694
Lowette Robin ro.lowette@gmail.com +32-492/67.52.03
Monneau Adrien adrienmonneau.pro@gmail.com 0468/377599



Nshimirimana Immaculée Shimaimmac@gmail.com 0465 113 487
Offermann Noé noe.offermann@gmail.com 0499251823
Pâquet Freddy frs.paquet@gmail.com +32-474/35.30.83
Renard Aline aline.renard1@gmail.com +32-472/86.24.51
Rihon Luca Rihondidier@yahoo.fr +32-494/18.69.97
Roemers René reneroemers@gmail.com +32-475/69.75.95
Sampoux Denis denis.spx@gmail.com +32-475/58.32.06
Sauvage Yannick sam-casey@hotmail.com +32-497/581282
Schmets Martin martin.schmets1@gmail.com +32471472485
Schmets Thomas thomas.schmets@gmail.com +32471681127
SOLOT Cyrielle solot.cyrielle@gmail.com 0470640357
Tournemenne Elise elisetournemenne@gmail.com +32-498/42.47.86
Vielvoye Thomas thomas.vielvoye@live.be +32-498/81.55.28
Vincent Nicolas nicolas.vincent.be@gmail.com +32-492455146
Vrancken Jean Pierre jpvrancken51@gmail.com +32-476/67.11.74
Willamme Olivier olivierwillamme@skynet.be +32-499/16.84.17
Willems Benjamin caractereboisliege@gmail.com +32472648146


